
Middle Speciale - Speciale Middle
Virton - Rabais 26.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Etienne VANDEGHINSTE
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : H:Parcours 2
Distance : 5380m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 1:25:46 (15'57"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 0:57:21
2. Michel DICKBURT 1:12:27

1. 167 00:05:37 376m 14'56"/km
2. 184 00:02:04 00:07:41 154m 13'25"/km
3. 237 00:02:16 00:09:57 140m 16'11"/km
4. 240 00:13:25 00:23:22 665m 20'11"/km
5. 173 00:11:58 00:35:20 847m 14'08"/km
6. 174 00:02:48 00:38:08 227m 12'20"/km
7. 175 00:03:13 00:41:21 205m 15'41"/km
8. 186 00:02:24 00:43:45 163m 14'43"/km
9. 187 00:12:48 00:56:33 473m 27'04"/km

10. 176 00:01:26 00:57:59 85m 16'52"/km
11. 177 00:04:02 01:02:01 147m 27'26"/km
12. 181 00:06:27 01:08:28 576m 11'12"/km
13. 178 00:04:28 01:12:56 165m 27'04"/km
14. 189 00:06:53 01:19:49 462m 14'54"/km
15. 183 00:04:25 01:24:14 356m 12'24"/km
16. 255 00:00:44 01:24:58 121m 6'04"/km
17. 999 00:00:48 01:25:46 102m 7'51"/km
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